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
/Dining Room, Living Room, Full Bath, & 2 Bedrooms. Upstairs has 3 more bedrooms. Large Screened Porch is great for relaxing in the evenings! The 2-Car Attached Garage has extra
space for storage or your workshop! Updated Furnace & A/C. Great Opportunity to get into the peaceful country! Open House: Sunday, October 24 1-2pm

FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Wed. 10.27.21 6pm  Open House: Sun. 10.24.21 1-2pm  TERMS: $2,500 down the day of the auction. Possession at Closing. Taxes prorated. No Survey
unless required for clear title. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they attend including the auction to
receive compensation. Client Registration form is in docs. Seller has the right to accept bids prior to auction.

AMENITIES Porch Screened, Washer Hook-Up



Kosciusko County, IN

Developed by

Parcel ID 003-123-002.A

Sec/Twp/Rng 0025-0032-6

Property
Address

3281 E WILCOX

RD

WARSAW

Alternate
ID

003-702000-80

Class RESIDENTIAL ONE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNPLATTED LAND OF 0-

9.99 ACRES

Acreage 2.15

Owner
Address

Banghart Doris

E 

3281 E Wilcox

Rd 

Warsaw, IN

46580

District Wayne

Brief Tax Description 003-123-002.A | TRCT SW 25-32-6 2.15A

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Date created: 7/12/2021
Last Data Uploaded: 7/12/2021 3:10:47 AM

164 ft

Overview

Legend

Lot Lines

Parcels

Lakes

Cities and Towns

House Numbers

Road Centerlines



43-11-25-300-109.000-031 BANGHART DORIS E 3281 E WILCOX RD 511, 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9 WAYNE TWP ACREAGE/30 1/2

General Information

Parcel Number
43-11-25-300-109.000-031

Local Parcel Number
0370200080

Tax ID:

Property Class 511
1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9

Location Information

County
Kosciusko

Township
WAYNE

Neighborhood 308853-031

School Corp 4415
WARSAW COMMUNITY

District 031  (Local 031 )
WAYNE TOWNSHIP

WAYNE TWP ACREAGE

Section/Plat
25-32-6

Routing Number
003-123-002.A

Location Address (1)
3281 E WILCOX RD
WARSAW, IN 46580

Zoning

Characteristics

Topography

Public Utilities

Streets or Roads

Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage

Level

Electricity

Paved

Other
Sunday, March 28, 2021Printed

AG  AGRICULTURE

Year: 2021

Subdivision

Lot

Market Model
N/A

Flood Hazard

ERA

TIF

Review Group 2020

Ownership

BANGHART DORIS E
3281 E WILCOX RD
WARSAW, IN 46580

Legal
3-123-2.A
TR SW 25-32-6  2.15A

Transfer of Ownership

Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I

10/04/2006 BANGHART DORIS E WD / $0 I

08/31/2006 BANGHART DORIS E WD / $0 I

01/01/1900 BANGHART EDWARD WD / $0 I

Notes
5/22/2019 REA:  2020 PER QUESTIONNAIRE 
REMOVED 1 EXT FIX AND LEFT 1 FOR GARAGE 
SINK/LEFT FP ON PER PICTOMETRY/KC

11/9/2015 REA:  CHANGED EFF YR ON HOUSE & 
CONDITION ON DET GARAGE FROM PR TO FR 
PER PICTOMETRY

6/11/2015 2015:  ADJUSTED INFLUENCE FACTOR 
0.10 ACRES UNDERWATER.

Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)

Res

2021

WIP

02/25/2021

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$22,000
$0

$119,500
$0

$141,500
$0

$28,800

$123,200

$152,000

$6,800

$3,700

$10,500

Assessment Year

Reason For Change

As Of Date

Valuation Method

Equalization Factor

Notice Required

  Land Res (1)
  Land Non Res (2)

  Imp Res (1)
  Imp Non Res (2)

  Total Res (1)
  Total Non Res (2)

Land

Improvement

Total

  Land Non Res (3)

  Imp Non Res (3)

  Total Non Res (3)

2021

AA

01/01/2021

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$22,000
$0

$119,500
$0

$141,500
$0

$28,800

$123,200

$152,000

$6,800

$3,700

$10,500

2020

AA

01/01/2020

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$20,000
$0

$116,200
$0

$136,200
$0

$26,300

$120,100

$146,400

$6,300

$3,900

$10,200

2019

AA

01/01/2019

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$20,000
$0

$111,400
$0

$131,400
$0

$26,300

$115,200

$141,500

$6,300

$3,800

$10,100

2018

AA

01/01/2018

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$20,000
$0

$106,100
$0

$126,100
$0

$26,300

$109,700

$136,000

$6,300

$3,600

$9,900
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